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GBN Friday, 19 March 2021

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC DUO 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 12/03/2021, R10, P 3P 2P (FEL)Y 4/1/1L. Holmes 524461 8/7195

 2 DANA HANK Last start Country winner GBN, 20/02/2021, R4, Y 1Y 2Y 1Y 4/1/2R. Edenborough 508730 10/5264

 3 LOCH ROAD 2 Dropping in grade GBN, 12/03/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 3P 4/1/2B. Coleman 497764 13/7249

 4 RAPALLO Weighted points score DAP, 03/12/2020, R6, P 7P 1P 2C 4/1/2J. Lord 526614 11/4316

 5 GETALONG DANA Weighted points score DUB, 13/03/2021, R3, M 6M 1M 8P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 488113 18/15167

 6 ZIPPING LEVI Last start winner GBN, 12/03/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 2Y 5/1M. Curtale 526325 5/3189

 7 JUSTIN'S GIRL Last start winner GBN, 26/02/2021, R3, P 1P 1Y 4P 5/3C. Lovelee 536499 2/1167

 8 COP MAGNET Last start winner GBN, 12/03/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4J. Lord 532361 1/0151

 9 FUSION WHISPER Last start placegetter GBN, 12/03/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1S. Lang 500469 6/3225

 10 SIX AGAIN Last start placegetter GBN, 12/03/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 4P 5/1R. Mcdonald 528615 5/3211

 11 QUEEN RUTELA Last start placegetter BUL, 09/03/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 1Y 5/4A. Rowe 528704 3/0185

 12 DIG DEEP BUDDY Last start placegetter GBN, 12/03/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 6P 5/2L. Deguara 525247 4/2157

 13 MIDNIGHT LALA Last start placegetter GUN, 04/02/2021, R9, P 3P 2Y 4Y 5/4W. O'Neil 529616 3/0147

 14 HASHTAG KEATS Last start placegetter GBN, 12/03/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 5Y 5/4G. Sheather 531253 1/0132

 15 MR. MAISEY Dropping in grade GBN, 12/03/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1N. Staines 497763 9/6222

 16 BOB'S WAY Dropping in grade NOW, 14/03/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1C. Priestley 532457 5/4216

 17 CUMBRIA DREAMING Weighted points score NOW, 20/12/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1S. Fitch 521202 7/3234

 18 TOWERING SMITH Weighted points score DAP, 04/03/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1B. Smith 520493 8/7177

 19 EVER HOPEFUL Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R5, Y 2Y 6P 1Y 5/4W. O'Neil 529880 2/0175

 20 MY BRO BARDO Weighted points score BUL, 09/03/2021, R2, P 6P 6M 1Y 5/4S. Harris 472177 2/0145

 21 DIG DEEP LUCKY Weighted points score GBN, 12/03/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 8P 5/4L. Deguara 525244 2/0138

 22 FLY TO VICTORY 3 Weighted points score GEL, 02/03/2021, R4 4P 7P 3P 5/4G. Curtale 530730 2/0138

 23 PICTURE FRAME Weighted points score WPK, 17/02/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4J. Lord 534430 4/0136

 24 SWEET CITY SAL Weighted points score GBN, 12/03/2021, R11, P 8P 3P 2P 5/1R. Holt 496711 7/5133

 25 SWEET LAUREL LYN Weighted points score GBN, 12/03/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3N. Staines 525569 4/1120

 26 KID JAMES 3 Weighted points score GBN, 12/03/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 5Y 5/3G. Curtale 527533 3/1120

 27 MAJOR DIAMOND 2 Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 6Y 5/4A. Jenkins 522094 1/0118

 28 CUMBRIA LASS 1 Weighted points score NOW, 17/01/2021, R8, P 3P 4P (FEL)P 5/3S. Fitch 521204 3/1114

 29 HAY JILL Weighted points score GBN, 12/03/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 4P 5/3L. Duncan 499369 2/1114
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 30 HAY SAM Weighted points score GBN, 22/01/2021, R9, P 6P 1Y 6P 5/2L. Duncan 499367 5/2113

 31 FUSION SPY Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4M. Curtale 525698 1/087
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 1 ONE SMART ONE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/3A. Lord 532355 2/1211

 2 DANA JULIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 535128 2/0189

 3 ROYAL SWEETIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/4D. Warren 534568 2/0182

 4 RITZA RUNNER Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 1P 5/3D. Wort 529684 2/1171

 5 BACI BACI Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/3A. Lord 532350 2/1167

 6 CLASSIC ARTIST Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 5P 5/4N. Staines 530475 1/0166

 7 ESTHER'S HEART Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1Y 5/3S. Hazlett 532754 2/1154

 8 EXECUTE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/2G. Miller 497036 3/2153

 9 ROYAL RANGER Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 7P 5/3D. Warren 534569 2/1150

 10 SET TO REIGN Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 4P 5/3D. Wort 521344 3/1135
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 1 ZIPPING LEVI Last start winner GBN, 12/03/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 2Y 5/1M. Curtale 526325 5/3189

 2 JUSTIN'S GIRL Last start winner GBN, 26/02/2021, R3, P 1P 1Y 4P 5/3C. Lovelee 536499 2/1167

 3 COP MAGNET Last start winner GBN, 12/03/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4J. Lord 532361 1/0151

 4 FUSION WHISPER Last start placegetter GBN, 12/03/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1S. Lang 500469 6/3225

 5 SIX AGAIN Last start placegetter GBN, 12/03/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 4P 5/1R. Mcdonald 528615 5/3211

 6 QUEEN RUTELA Last start placegetter BUL, 09/03/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 1Y 5/4A. Rowe 528704 3/0185

 7 DIG DEEP BUDDY Last start placegetter GBN, 12/03/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 6P 5/2L. Deguara 525247 4/2157

 8 MIDNIGHT LALA Last start placegetter GUN, 04/02/2021, R9, P 3P 2Y 4Y 5/4W. O'Neil 529616 3/0147

 9 HASHTAG KEATS Last start placegetter GBN, 12/03/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 5Y 5/4G. Sheather 531253 1/0132

 10 MR. MAISEY Dropping in grade GBN, 12/03/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1N. Staines 497763 9/6222

 11 BOB'S WAY Dropping in grade NOW, 14/03/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1C. Priestley 532457 5/4216

 12 CUMBRIA DREAMING Weighted points score NOW, 20/12/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1S. Fitch 521202 7/3234

 13 TOWERING SMITH Weighted points score DAP, 04/03/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1B. Smith 520493 8/7177

 14 EVER HOPEFUL Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R5, Y 2Y 6P 1Y 5/4W. O'Neil 529880 2/0175

 15 MY BRO BARDO Weighted points score BUL, 09/03/2021, R2, P 6P 6M 1Y 5/4S. Harris 472177 2/0145

 16 DIG DEEP LUCKY Weighted points score GBN, 12/03/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 8P 5/4L. Deguara 525244 2/0138

 17 FLY TO VICTORY 3 Weighted points score GEL, 02/03/2021, R4 4P 7P 3P 5/4G. Curtale 530730 2/0138

 18 PICTURE FRAME Weighted points score WPK, 17/02/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4J. Lord 534430 4/0136

 19 SWEET CITY SAL Weighted points score GBN, 12/03/2021, R11, P 8P 3P 2P 5/1R. Holt 496711 7/5133

 20 SWEET LAUREL LYN Weighted points score GBN, 12/03/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3N. Staines 525569 4/1120

 21 KID JAMES 3 Weighted points score GBN, 12/03/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 5Y 5/3G. Curtale 527533 3/1120

 22 MAJOR DIAMOND 2 Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 6Y 5/4A. Jenkins 522094 1/0118

 23 HAY JILL Weighted points score GBN, 12/03/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 4P 5/3L. Duncan 499369 2/1114

 24 CUMBRIA LASS 1 Weighted points score NOW, 17/01/2021, R8, P 3P 4P (FEL)P 5/3S. Fitch 521204 3/1114

 25 HAY SAM Weighted points score GBN, 22/01/2021, R9, P 6P 1Y 6P 5/2L. Duncan 499367 5/2113

 26 FUSION SPY Weighted points score DUB, 05/03/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4M. Curtale 525698 1/087
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 1 FASCINATE HANNAH Last start placegetter GBN, 12/03/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 2Y M/1S. Hazlett 523975 0/0156

 2 ROYAL THUNDER 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 12/03/2021, R2, P 2P 2P M/1D. Warren 534571 0/0140

 3 HEART ANGEL 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 12/03/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 2P M/1N. Staines 532620 0/0134

 4 WHAT ABOUT YOU Last start placegetter RIC, 14/03/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 5P M/1V. Spiteri 532526 0/090

 5 SPRINGVIEW CHIEF 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 23/02/2021, R3, Y

GBN, 12/02/2021, R1, P

2Y 2P M/1W. Butler 537328 0/0140

 6 BOW THAI 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 14/02/2021, R3, P 3P 5P M/1S. Albon 532706 0/088

 7 TWO BEARS First start M/1L. Hand 530619 0/00

 8 WINLOCK TO SHAY First start M/1A. Weekes 537088 0/00

 9 SUPER KEVIN Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 20/02/2021, R2, Y 6Y M/1L. Hand 530623 0/042

 10 GOOD CHAT MORT Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 4P M/1G. Sheather 537128 0/052

 11 WORM BOY Weighted points score GBN, 20/02/2021, R2, Y 4Y 7P M/1L. Hand 530620 0/048
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 1 LOCH ROAD 1 Weighted points score GBN, 12/03/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 3P 4/1/2B. Coleman 497764 13/5249

 2 MIRACLE OF LOVE Last start winner GBN, 26/02/2021, R6, P 1P 2Y 5P 5/2R. Fisher 520306 4/2183

 3 HIBISCUS MOON Last start Provincial winner BUL, 09/03/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 4Y 5/3A. Rowe 528707 3/1125

 4 SOMETHING SASSY Last start Provincial winner GBN, 12/03/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 5P 5/4D. Warren 527033 1/094

 5 TOMMY TYPHOON Last start Country winner GBN, 20/02/2021, R10, Y 1Y 1P 1P 5/4J. Fisher 528449 8/0264

 6 ZETLAND TIGER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 12/03/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 7P 5/4J. Croser 524916 7/0282

 7 OPTIMUS DUSTY Weighted points score BUL, 09/03/2021, R7, P 2P 8P 3P 5/1N. Auld 497307 8/6162

 8 SWEET HONEY JESS Weighted points score WPK, 13/03/2021, R1, C 7C 5P 4P 5/1N. Staines 525571 4/3159

 9 SECRET SNAPS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 13/03/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 1P 5/3R. Edenborough 528520 3/1158

 10 GO WILD BELLA Weighted points score GBN, 12/03/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4J. Lord 522176 4/0147

 11 FLY TO VICTORY 2 Weighted points score GEL, 02/03/2021, R4 4P 7P 3P 5/3G. Curtale 530730 2/1138

 12 PEA BOW 2 Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4S. Albon 532710 1/0134

 13 ANOTHER BELLA Weighted points score BUL, 09/03/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4V. Spiteri 532528 1/0130

 14 KID JAMES 2 Weighted points score GBN, 12/03/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 5Y 5/3G. Curtale 527533 3/1120

 15 MAJOR DIAMOND 1 Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 6Y 5/4A. Jenkins 522094 1/0118

 16 COCO KHATANGA Weighted points score DUB, 13/03/2021, R9, P 6P 4M 3Y 5/1R. Edenborough 489403 8/3107

 17 SIONNA MAX Weighted points score GBN, 12/03/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4A. Rowe 528708 2/0102

 18 BOY IN BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 26/01/2021, R10, Y 6Y 4Y 5P 5/4C. O'Neil 499375 1/096

 19 TWISTED AGAIN Weighted points score DAP, 11/03/2021, R6, P 5P 6C 5P 5/2S. Hazlett 523863 4/394

 20 RITZA JANELLE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 15/03/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 7P 5/2D. Wort 529690 3/272
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 1 PHOENIX RULES Grade order Grade 5 2P 3Y 2P 5/3J. Callaughan 528284 3/1272

 2 TALKING COUNTRY Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 5P 5/3N. Staines 531416 3/1227

 3 GENERAL PAYTON Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/3A. Lord 533482 2/1211

 4 BRINDABELLA BOY Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 2P 5/4D. Cormie 529586 2/0204

 5 YUKON BEAR Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2Y 5/4B. Barton 532965 1/0191

 6 STEEL PULSE Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 4C 5/4M. Hardman 532381 3/0184

 7 LUMEAH FINN Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/4G. Abernethy 526376 2/0180

 8 SCARED LOMAR Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 2P 5/4N. Mcmenamin 535743 1/0180

 9 DANA RUBY Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 535130 2/0177

 10 DANA EVIL EYE Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 2Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 535127 3/0165

 11 PRANCER LOMAR Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/4N. Mcmenamin 535737 1/0165

 12 SECRET SNAPS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 1P 5/3R. Edenborough 528520 3/1158

 13 FLY TO VICTORY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 3P 5/3G. Curtale 530730 2/1138

 14 MISS BON BON Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2Y 5/4M. Hardman 529617 1/0137

 15 PEA BOW 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 6P 5/4S. Albon 532710 1/0134

 16 MINTER FLY Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 7P 5/3A. Lord 529437 3/1133

 17 ANOTHER BELLA Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/4V. Spiteri 532528 1/0130

 18 HIBISCUS MOON Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 4Y 5/3A. Rowe 528707 3/1125

 19 KID JAMES 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 5Y 5/3G. Curtale 527533 3/1120

 20 MAJOR DIAMOND 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 6Y 5/4A. Jenkins 522094 1/0118

 21 EBONY EDITION Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 4P 5/3G. Sheather 531674 2/1114

 22 CUMBRIA LASS 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P (FEL)P 5/3S. Fitch 521204 3/1114

 23 ROMAN BEAR Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 6Y 5/4R. Matic 532964 1/0108

 24 SIONNA MAX Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 3P 5/4A. Rowe 528708 2/0102

 25 BIG JON Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 3P 5/4S. Lambley 520505 1/096

 26 BOY IN BLUE Grade order Grade 5 6Y 4Y 5P 5/4C. O'Neil 499375 1/096

 27 SOMETHING SASSY Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 5P 5/4D. Warren 527033 1/094

 28 INNOCENT Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 5P 5/2R. Goodwin 524431 3/287

 29 MY MATE RISKY Grade order Grade 5 7P 4Y 6P 5/4T. Mccaffery 499219 2/082

 30 RITZA JANELLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 7P 5/2D. Wort 529690 3/272
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 1 ONE LAST FINALE Last start placegetter NOW, 14/03/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 3Y M/1D. Jenkins 531250 0/0130

 2 BOW THAI 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 14/02/2021, R3, P 3P 5P M/1S. Albon 532706 0/088

 3 SPRINGVIEW CHIEF 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 23/02/2021, R3, Y

GBN, 12/02/2021, R1, P

2Y 2P M/1W. Butler 537328 0/0140

 4 ROYAL THUNDER 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 12/03/2021, R2, P

RIC, 03/03/2021, R1, P

2P 2P M/1D. Warren 534571 0/0140

 5 HEART ANGEL 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 12/03/2021, R2, P

TEM, 07/03/2021, R1, P

TEM, 28/02/2021, R2, P

3P 2P 2P M/1N. Staines 532620 0/0134

 6 FLIP THE SCRIPT First start M/1I. Yilmaz 536686 0/00

 7 WONDER LOMAR First start M/1N. Mcmenamin 535745 0/00

 8 HANASU SAGA First start M/1S. Hazlett 527283 0/00

 9 RUBY RED LOMAR First start M/1N. Mcmenamin 535740 0/00

 10 GUM BEND SECRETS Weighted points score TEM, 28/02/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 7P M/1N. Staines 525572 0/078

 11 LITTLE SALLY Weighted points score BUL, 09/03/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 6P M/1M. Spiteri 532530 0/043

 12 ALWAYS GOING Weighted points score RIC, 06/12/2020, R2, P 6P 7P M/1V. Spiteri 532534 0/039

 13 CAWBOURNE TURVEY Weighted points score (FEL)P M/1J. Lord 535121 0/00
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 1 ZETLAND GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 12/03/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 3P 2/1/1D. Croser 524915 8/7279
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 1 RADIATION Last start placegetter GBN, 12/03/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 1P 3/1/2R. Goodwin 528101 8/6333

 2 ZETLAND TIGER 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 12/03/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 7P 3/1/1J. Croser 524916 7/6282
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 1 IDLE RANGER Last start winner GBN, 12/03/2021, R9, P 1P 7P 1P 3/1/2J. Lord 526613 11/5282

 2 MALDINI Weighted points score WPK, 13/03/2021, R7, C 4C 1P 4P 3/1/2D. Matic 522743 11/6209

 3 MR. DUSTY SIR Weighted points score WPK, 13/03/2021, R2, C 7C 8P 3P 3/1/1N. Staines 525575 6/5179
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